MC52 CF CARD RIGHT ANGLE SLORT HEADER,
SMT TYPE 1
HOW TO ORDER:
1. Series
    MC52
4. Contact Plating
   S = Selective Gold
   A =  5µ" Gold
   B = 10µ" Gold
   C = 15µ" Gold
   D = 30µ" Gold
7. Lock Option
   0 = Without
   1 = M2 Nuts
2. Contact Number
     50
5. Standoff Distance
   0 = 1.64mm
8. Fill it with "0"
3. CF Card Type
   M = Type 1
6. Card Key Orientation Style
   0 = Standard Style
   1 = Reverse
9. Insulator Color
   1 = White
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor